Guangzhou Amorphous Electronic Technology Co.,ltd
Split Core Current Transformer
Model Input Current
Available Output
Current Output Voltage Output
ECS 10 Series
ECS10-15 15A
5mA; 10mA;  20mA; 30mA 0.25V; 0.33V; 0.5V; 1V;  2V
ECS10-30 30A
ECS10-50 50A
ECS10-60 60A
ECS10-75 75A
ECS 16 Series
ECS16-50 50A
20mA; 33.3mA; 40mA; 50mA;
100mA 0.25V; 0.33V; 0.5V; 1V; 2V
ECS16-80 80A
ECS16-100 100A
ECS16-120 120A
ECS16-150 150A
ECS 24 Series
ECS24-100 100A
5A
 (Secondary Current)
1VA; 2.5VA; 5VA
 (Burden)
ECS24-150 150A
ECS24-200 200A
ECS24-250 250A
ECS24-300 300A
ECS 30 Series
ECS36-200 200A
20mA; 33.3mA; 40mA; 50mA;
100mA; 1A; 5A 0.25V; 0.33V; 0.5V; 1V; 2V
ECSS36-300 300A
ECS36-400 400A
ECS36-500 500A
ECS36-600 600A
Note:
1. Core Material: ferrite Core & Silicon Steel Core (CRGO) & Nickel alloy &  Nanocrystalline Core
available
2. Standard Lead Wire:1000mm, length could decided by client's request.
3. Accuracy: class 0.2 and class 0.5 option
4. Shale: Round Shape & Rectangular shape design
5.Special OEM are supported.